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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Hailey            MTop 3         1/0    5:52       18:15
2     Eric Kocourek          MTop 3         2/0    6:25       19:58
3     Danny Kerecman         MTop 3         3/0    6:32       20:18
4     Babette Laibovitz      FNo age        1/0    6:43       20:53
5     Aaron Esparza          M15-19         1/0    6:47       21:07
6     Erik Esquivel          M30-34         1/0    6:55       21:30
7     Genevieve Ali          FTop 3         1/0    6:56       21:33
8     Maizer Bunge           M1-14          1/0    6:59       21:43
9     Aaron Smith            M30-34         2/0    7:00       21:46
10    Anna Mcmillan          FTop 3         2/0    7:01       21:49
11    Chun Jung Chen         M25-29         1/0    7:03       21:57
12    Vance Taylor           MMaster        1/0    7:06       22:06
13    Christian Mohr         MMaster        2/0    7:08       22:10
14    Raymond Black          MMaster        3/0    7:11       22:20
15    Ian Mccarthy           M25-29         2/0    7:14       22:31
16    Luke Humphries         M15-19         2/0    7:15       22:33
17    Elena Aventa           FTop 3         3/0    7:17       22:38
18    Cameron Bunge          M1-14          2/0    7:21       22:50
19    Brian Schmidt          M30-34         3/0    7:24       23:02
20    Dana Kasling           FMaster        1/0    7:26       23:08
21    Max Pastor             M1-14          3/0    7:28       23:12
22    Sarah Ehler            F35-39         1/0    7:28       23:14
23    Jonathan Mccrea        M40-44         1/0    7:32       23:25
24    Audrey Rutherford      F20-24         1/0    7:33       23:30
25    Earl Kapeller          M55-59         1/0    7:33       23:30
26    Rachel Greer           F1-14          1/0    7:34       23:31
27    Eduardo Alcocer        M50-54         1/0    7:35       23:35
28    Chris Demartino        M50-54         2/0    7:38       23:43
29    Binh Pham              M40-44         2/0    7:38       23:43
30    Justin Kerr            M25-29         3/0    7:41       23:54
31    Elaine Kasper          FMaster        2/0    7:42       23:58
32    Nicholas Dipasquale    M35-39         1/0    7:43       24:01
33    Michael Laibovitz      M40-44         3/0    7:43       24:01
34    Tamara Mcdonough       F30-34         1/0    7:44       24:04
35    Mark Black             M40-44         4/0    7:45       24:05
36    John Coach Iii         M25-29         4/0    7:52       24:27
37    Ryan Burke             M30-34         4/0    7:59       24:50
38    Josh Moore             M20-24         1/0    8:01       24:55
39    John Koonz             M50-54         3/0    8:01       24:56
40    Amy Willis             F30-34         2/0    8:03       25:03
41    Travis Groff           M30-34         5/0    8:11       25:26
42    Son Ha                 M45-49         1/0    8:15       25:39
43    Shalou Barth           F35-39         2/0    8:16       25:43
44    Doug Benson            M20-24         2/0    8:17       25:47
45    Frank Zak              M55-59         2/0    8:20       25:56
46    Caroline Talarcek      F1-14          2/0    8:21       25:58
47    Philip Talarcek        M35-39         2/0    8:21       25:58
48    Alison Talarcek        FMaster        3/0    8:21       25:59
49    Anthony Collodora      M35-39         3/0    8:23       26:05
50    Samuel Hau             M30-34         6/0    8:27       26:16
51    Sachi Paul             F15-19         1/0    8:27       26:16
52    Meg Brown              F35-39         3/0    8:34       26:37
53    Trent Shumate          M20-24         3/0    8:35       26:43
54    Melinda Gallagher      F35-39         4/0    8:36       26:45
55    Loreni Kerecman        F40-44         1/0    8:40       26:57
56    Serena Bolliger        F25-29         1/0    8:41       27:00
57    Eli Pastor             M1-14          4/0    8:41       27:00
58    Tsao-Chuen Ku          F45-49         1/0    8:42       27:02
59    Laura Pastor           F45-49         2/0    8:42       27:04
60    Paula Aventa           F45-49         3/0    8:43       27:07
61    Tony Aventa            M45-49         2/0    8:43       27:07
62    Alyssa Aventa          F1-14          3/0    8:44       27:10
63    Kathleen Greer         F50-54         1/0    8:46       27:16
64    Jennifer Morales       F30-34         3/0    8:48       27:22
65    Elena Capsuto          F40-44         2/0    8:52       27:35
66    Chad Champion          M30-34         7/0    8:53       27:37
67    Mike Clayton           M35-39         4/0    8:55       27:44
68    Louise Wilson          M1-14          5/0    8:55       27:44
69    Emily Wigginton        F25-29         2/0    8:59       27:56
70    Louise Wilson          FNo age        2/0    8:59       27:56
71    Ginger Salinas         F35-39         5/0    9:00       27:59
72    Teddy Yanis            M25-29         5/0    9:01       28:01
73    Keng-Ming Chang        M30-34         8/0    9:01       28:03
74    Mark Hocher            M15-19         3/0    9:02       28:06
75    Andres Alvarez         M30-34         9/0    9:05       28:15
76    Arlin Fernandez        F25-29         3/0    9:05       28:15
77    Jeff Langston          M25-29         6/0    9:05       28:16
78    Jessica Ranheim        F30-34         4/0    9:06       28:18
79    Mary Miller            F25-29         4/0    9:07       28:20
80    Ken Wehmeyer           M65-69         1/0    9:08       28:24
81    Jayton Davis           M15-19         4/0    9:13       28:39
82    Ashley Hendrix         M25-29         7/0    9:14       28:44
83    Sara Costa             F1-14          4/0    9:16       28:48
84    Jorge Gomez            M30-34        10/0    9:16       28:49
85    Melanie Martinez       F25-29         5/0    9:16       28:50
86    Anna Mentzer           F30-34         5/0    9:17       28:52
87    Kyle Patterson         M15-19         5/0    9:17       28:53
88    Barry Woltag           M60-64         1/0    9:19       29:00
89    Melissa Stavitz        F30-34         6/0    9:21       29:05
90    Alex Tse               M15-19         6/0    9:21       29:06
91    Elliot Esquivel        M1-14          6/0    9:24       29:14
92    Erika Anderson         F20-24         2/0    9:27       29:22
93    Beth Cassidy           F35-39         6/0    9:27       29:23
94    Jamie Gabriel          F30-34         7/0    9:28       29:28
95    Lucas Paranagua        M25-29         8/0    9:28       29:28
96    William Stassen        M60-64         2/0    9:33       29:41
96    William Stussen        M65-69         2/0    9:33       29:41
98    Kimberly Purifoy       F30-34         8/0    9:33       29:42
99    Alexia Apollo          F30-34         9/0    9:38       29:58
100   Rosanna Mastrangelo    F30-34        10/0    9:38       29:58
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101   Julie Neighbors        F40-44         3/0    9:39       30:01
102   Geoff O'meara          M40-44         5/0    9:39       30:02
103   Diane O'meara          M35-39         5/0    9:40       30:05
104   Jennifer Withers       F35-39         7/0    9:40       30:05
105   Allison Gorrebeeck     F40-44         4/0    9:42       30:10
106   Joel Christian         M30-34        11/0    9:42       30:11
107   Michelle Jakubowski    F35-39         8/0    9:42       30:11
108   Brianna Larson         F20-24         3/0    9:43       30:13
109   Justin Lakin           M25-29         9/0    9:43       30:14
110   Lacey Lakin            F20-24         4/0    9:43       30:14
111   Kalijen Hocko          F35-39         9/0    9:43       30:14
112   Sonia Alvarez          F20-24         5/0    9:45       30:18
113   Nicholas Cardenas      M20-24         4/0    9:45       30:18
114   Christopher Gorrebeeck M40-44         6/0    9:46       30:22
115   Kathy Shirley          F50-54         2/0    9:48       30:30
116   Yi-Ling Peng           F25-29         6/0    9:49       30:32
117   Cora O'meara           F1-14          5/0    9:49       30:33
118   Taylor Remling         F20-24         6/0    9:50       30:35
119   Lindsey Fleming        F30-34        11/0    9:50       30:35
120   Edward Esquivel        M45-49         3/0    9:56       30:53
121   Jacob Ruehlen          M1-14          7/0    9:56       30:53
122   Lauren Groff           F30-34        12/0   10:01       31:10
123   Rhejeanne Bermudez     F40-44         5/0   10:08       31:30
124   George Willis          M55-59         3/0   10:11       31:41
125   Lauren Ramey           F25-29         7/0   10:15       31:54
126   Courtney Crosby        F20-24         7/0   10:19       32:06
127   Yvonne Dinsmore        F30-34        13/0   10:20       32:08
128   Jeff Cassidy           M35-39         6/0   10:22       32:13
129   Tom Costa              M50-54         4/0   10:23       32:17
130   Kim Johnson            F40-44         6/0   10:23       32:18
131   Harish Gagneja         1No age        0/0 18:31:15        5:00
132   Bart Sherman           M45-49         4/0   10:26       32:26
133   Shelley Dahlberg       F40-44         7/0   10:26       32:26
134   Eric Barth             M35-39         7/0   10:30       32:40
135   Zinthia Quintero       F30-34        14/0   10:31       32:41
136   Carol Sanchez-Cuellar  F40-44         8/0   10:33       32:49
137   Jessica Murray         F30-34        15/0   10:35       32:56
138   Steffani Scarborough   F30-34        16/0   10:40       33:11
139   Tyler Pollard          M25-29        10/0   10:41       33:15
140   Emilie Dearing         F25-29         8/0   10:44       33:24
141   Joe Cuellar            M35-39         8/0   10:50       33:40
142   Ashley Aloni           F25-29         9/0   10:51       33:44
143   Jessica Ruehlen        F15-19         2/0   10:53       33:50
144   Jim Long               M65-69         3/0   10:54       33:53
145   James Jenkins          M30-34        12/0   10:56       33:59
146   Brittany Garrison      F25-29        10/0   10:56       34:00
147   Olivia Costa           F15-19         3/0   10:57       34:03
148   Eve Burnett            F30-34        17/0   11:00       34:12
149   Robert Kelly           M40-44         7/0   11:06       34:30
150   Jewels Watson          F25-29        11/0   11:07       34:33
151   Erica Smith            F25-29        12/0   11:07       34:34
152   Amanda Ayala           F30-34        18/0   11:08       34:36
153   Amy Laibovitz          F35-39        10/0   11:08       34:36
154   Jesselyn Donaldson     F20-24         8/0   11:20       35:16
155   Rhonda Shoemaker       F55-59         1/0   11:26       35:32
156   Thomas Hau             M40-44         8/0   11:26       35:33
157   Alex Serpas            M1-14          8/0   11:28       35:40
158   Wen Yu Chen            F20-24         9/0   11:36       36:04
159   Wendy Goddard          F35-39        11/0   11:38       36:10
160   Khristine Vallejo      FNo age        3/0   11:44       36:28
161   Erik Galian            M45-49         5/0   11:45       36:32
162   Michael Ortega         M50-54         5/0   11:49       36:45
163   Blair Neighbors        M1-14          9/0   11:50       36:48
164   Jennifer Casanova      F35-39        12/0   11:51       36:51
165   Brandon Casanvoa       M30-34        13/0   11:51       36:51
166   Arpitha Neighbors      F1-14          6/0   11:56       37:08
167   Clint Neighbors        M40-44         9/0   11:57       37:09
168   Robert Payne           M60-64         3/0   12:02       37:25
169   Jeana Payne            F65-69         1/0   12:03       37:27
170   Hiu Amanda             F25-29        13/0   12:09       37:47
171   Karen Williams         F50-54         3/0   12:12       37:55
172   Valerie Serpas         M35-39         9/0   12:20       38:22
173   Peter Leibham          M45-49         6/0   12:21       38:24
174   Jessica Lucksinger     F35-39        13/0   12:29       38:50
175   Victoria Lucksinger    F1-14          7/0   12:30       38:51
176   Cynthia Magner         F50-54         4/0   12:30       38:52
177   Dolores Casanova       F50-54         5/0   12:30       38:53
178   Jillian Pickhartz      F30-34        19/0   12:38       39:16
179   Angela Clayton         F40-44         9/0   12:38       39:17
180   Jonathan Saucedo       M20-24         5/0   12:39       39:22
181   Laura Aranda           F25-29        14/0   12:40       39:23
182   Brittani Gipson        F20-24        10/0   12:40       39:23
183   Diana Flores           F35-39        14/0   12:51       39:59
184   Debi Guardado          F50-54         6/0   12:51       39:59
185   Cindy Black            F35-39        15/0   12:52       40:00
186   Kevin Williams         F25-29        15/0   13:00       40:26
187   Jean Ortega            F50-54         7/0   13:01       40:30
188   Carol Flores           F50-54         8/0   13:02       40:31
189   Rebecca Gibson         F25-29        16/0   13:07       40:47
190   Isabelle Seto          F20-24        11/0   13:07       40:47
191   Jonathan Skelton       M1-14         10/0   13:07       40:48
192   Tierney Becker         F1-14          8/0   13:11       40:59
193   Dolores Rangel         F25-29        17/0   13:14       41:09
194   Betty Rice             F55-59         2/0   13:18       41:22
195   Cara Wilson            F1-14          9/0   13:26       41:48
196   Michael Russell        M40-44        10/0   13:27       41:49
197   Krista Russell         F35-39        16/0   13:27       41:50
198   Natalie Becker         F35-39        17/0   13:36       42:18
199   Madie Andersen         F1-14         10/0   13:51       43:04
200   Kaitlyn Schievelbein   F1-14         11/0   13:51       43:04
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201   Tom Ring               M50-54         6/0   13:54       43:13
202   Sandy Ring             F50-54         9/0   13:54       43:14
203   Kathryn Bunge          F40-44        10/0   14:08       43:56
204   Katherine Finch        F50-54        10/0   14:08       43:57
205   Neal Ruehlen           M45-49         7/0   14:18       44:27
206   Nysha Johnson          F25-29        18/0   14:20       44:35
207   Carmen Zak             F50-54        11/0   14:27       44:56
208   Heather Zak            F30-34        20/0   14:27       44:56
209   Eva Karshens           F35-39        18/0   14:32       45:13
210   Sabrina Sykes          F30-34        21/0   14:36       45:24
211   Mary Delarosa          F40-44        11/0   14:37       45:27
212   Kerry Lumpp            F40-44        12/0   14:37       45:28
213   Lisa Laussade          F35-39        19/0   14:38       45:30
214   Misty Mccleary         F30-34        22/0   14:40       45:37
215   Michael Zavala         M50-54         7/0   14:43       45:47
216   Nichole Graham         F25-29        19/0   14:56       46:28
217   Amy Lampe              F30-34        23/0   15:04       46:50
218   Melissa Flores         F45-49         4/0   15:39       48:41
219   May Leal               F40-44        13/0   15:40       48:43
220   Frances Neito          F45-49         5/0   15:40       48:43
221   Fanya Randall          F35-39        20/0   15:41       48:45
222   Cindy Carswell         F45-49         6/0   15:41       48:46
223   Allison Burke          F35-39        21/0   15:46       49:01
224   Chris Wehmeyer         F55-59         3/0   15:47       49:04
225   Lexi Reed              F1-14         12/0   15:50       49:15
226   Todd Strait            M35-39        10/0   15:51       49:18
227   Kurt Kucera            M15-19         7/0   15:51       49:19
228   Lindsey Strait         F35-39        22/0   15:51       49:19
229   Michele Corey          F45-49         7/0   15:53       49:23
230   Stacey Reed            F35-39        23/0   15:53       49:23
231   Jessica Reed           F15-19         4/0   16:20       50:48
232   Jon Vanhulle           M15-19         8/0   16:20       50:48
233   Connie Ramirez         F30-34        24/0   16:23       50:58
234   Sheneque Rivera        F25-29        20/0   16:23       50:58
235   Stephanie Ruehlen      F30-34        25/0   16:28       51:12
236   Jodi Smith             F30-34        26/0   16:28       51:12
237   Marsella Perez         F1-14         13/0   16:30       51:19
238   Amanda Strickland      F45-49         8/0   16:34       51:30
239   Vince Marbibi          M35-39        11/0   16:35       51:36
240   Alessandro Perez       M1-14         11/0   16:35       51:36
241   Kara Hudson Perez      F35-39        24/0   16:37       51:41
242   Edson Serpas           M40-44        11/0   16:40       51:51
243   Nora Moreno            F50-54        12/0   16:52       52:27
244   Francesca Demesa       F35-39        25/0   16:53       52:30
245   Rebecca Raines         F20-24        12/0   16:57       52:42
246   Kimberly Kett          F30-34        27/0   17:01       52:55
247   Becky Willis           F50-54        13/0   17:02       52:57
248   Roxana Hernandez       F35-39        26/0   17:05       53:08
249   Starr Sykes            F30-34        28/0   17:14       53:36
250   Jimmy Charney          M35-39        12/0   17:19       53:52
251   Lori Gabbert Charney   F35-39        27/0   17:19       53:52
252   Steve Campbell         M45-49         8/0   17:20       53:55
253   Jackie Pittman         F50-54        14/0   17:25       54:09
254   Sally Klaus            F55-59         4/0   17:25       54:10
255   Lisa Aldridge          F45-49         9/0   17:27       54:15
256   Lisa Wilson            F45-49        10/0   17:28       54:20
257   Brad Yarbrough         M45-49         9/0   17:31       54:28
258   Scott Becker           M45-49        10/0   17:31       54:29
259   Linda Baker            F55-59         5/0   17:33       54:34
260   Lyn Mcdonnold          F55-59         6/0   17:33       54:34
261   Norman Marek           M40-44        12/0   17:36       54:43
262   Heather Kinley         F40-44        14/0   17:39       54:52
263   Gary Whisenhunt        M60-64         4/0   17:39       54:54
264   Heather Kelly          F40-44        15/0   17:40       54:58
265   Ann Storey             F40-44        16/0   17:40       54:58
266   Terri Mullins          F50-54        15/0   17:41       55:00
267   Anna Davis             F1-14         14/0   17:41       55:01
268   Robin Gutierrez        F30-34        29/0   17:41       55:01
269   Ana Lopez              F40-44        17/0   17:43       55:05
270   Cathy Stateler         F60-64         1/0   17:43       55:05
271   Davey Stateler         M65-69         4/0   17:44       55:09
272   Kelly Anderson         F40-44        18/0   17:45       55:12
273   Pam Anderson           F65-69         2/0   17:45       55:12
274   Dillon Dabney          M20-24         6/0   17:53       55:37
275   Jason Ramey            M35-39        13/0   17:58       55:52
276   Jason Dinsmore         M30-34        14/0   17:58       55:54
277   Aaliyah Woolsey        F1-14         15/0   17:59       55:57
278   Candice Mccarty        F30-34        30/0   18:00       55:59
279   Ayumi Naik             F35-39        28/0   18:09       56:27
280   Apu Naik               M35-39        14/0   18:09       56:28
281   Yuki Naik              F1-14         16/0   18:10       56:31
282   Catalina Guadian       F25-29        21/0   18:11       56:32
283   Polly Sykes            F45-49        11/0   18:12       56:35
284   Antonia Trevino        F25-29        22/0   18:12       56:35
285   Michelle Wolf          F40-44        19/0   18:17       56:52
286   Alison Doty            F25-29        23/0   18:17       56:53
287   Aj Joe                 F40-44        20/0   18:18       56:55
288   Maryann Winfield       F50-54        16/0   18:18       56:56
289   Steven Dabney          M50-54         8/0   18:19       56:59
290   Martin Winfield        M45-49        11/0   18:20       57:00
291   Steven Dabney          M30-34        15/0   18:22       57:06
292   Haley Dabney           F25-29        24/0   18:24       57:12
293   Robert Wilson          M20-24         7/0   18:26       57:21
294   Devon Glymph           F20-24        13/0   18:32       57:38
295   Edward Calderon        M20-24         8/0   18:32       57:39
296   Kaylin Williams        F15-19         5/0   18:36       57:52
297   Heather Williams       F30-34        31/0   18:37       57:55
298   Brianna Peterson       F30-34        32/0   18:37       57:55
299   Linda Clayton          F60-64         2/0   18:39       58:01
300   Kathy Clayton          F35-39        29/0   18:40       58:02
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301   Justin Winn            M35-39        15/0   18:40       58:03
302   Brent Weiser           M30-34        16/0   18:42       58:09
303   Shelly Weiser          F35-39        30/0   18:43       58:11
304   Denise Furr            F55-59         7/0   18:45       58:20
305   Sandra Weatherford     F60-64         3/0   18:48       58:29
306   Helen Longtin          F55-59         8/0   18:49       58:30
307   Anthony Urbina         M1-14         12/0   18:49       58:31
308   Adrian Urbina          M15-19         9/0   18:49       58:31
309   Alexandria Urbina      F1-14         17/0   18:49       58:31
310   Haley Yu               F15-19         6/0   18:49       58:32
311   Jason Wheatley         M45-49        12/0   19:08       59:29
312   Stacy Wheatley         F30-34        33/0   19:08       59:31
313   Clark Wilson           M20-24         9/0   19:09       59:34
314   Paiman Ghafoori        M35-39        16/0   19:16       59:56
315   Sandra Sykes           F40-44        21/0   19:19     1:00:03
316   Blyth Rehberg          F45-49        12/0   19:21     1:00:12
317   Shelia Sunday          F55-59         9/0   19:21     1:00:12
318   Amanda Lawrence        F30-34        34/0   19:25     1:00:23
319   Tiffany Cochran        F20-24        14/0   19:25     1:00:24
320   Latoya Porch           F30-34        35/0   19:26     1:00:26
321   Kesha Dickens          F40-44        22/0   19:29     1:00:35
322   Ariana Ramirez         F25-29        25/0   19:30     1:00:39
323   Amy Davis              F40-44        23/0   19:41     1:01:13
324   Janette Wickwar        F35-39        31/0   19:42     1:01:15
325   Gricelda James         F35-39        32/0   19:42     1:01:17
326   Luke Wickwar           F1-14         18/0   19:42     1:01:17
327   Cole Wickwar           M1-14         13/0   19:43     1:01:19
328   Stacey Betancourt      F25-29        26/0   19:49     1:01:37
329   Jaime Lozano           M25-29        11/0   20:01     1:02:15
330   Sofia Nader            F30-34        36/0   20:02     1:02:17
331   Lily Ferry             F1-14         19/0   20:13     1:02:53
332   Erin Mccanless         F30-34        37/0   20:14     1:02:54
333   Michelle Coker         F40-44        24/0   20:14     1:02:55
334   Eric Ferry             M40-44        13/0   20:14     1:02:55
335   Courtney Mccanless     F20-24        15/0   20:14     1:02:56
336   Lexi Lear              F1-14         20/0   20:15     1:02:59
337   Nick Lear              M30-34        17/0   20:15     1:02:59
338   Thomas Dettmer         M25-29        12/0   20:16     1:03:01
339   Kristen Lear           F30-34        38/0   20:16     1:03:01
340   Samantha Mccanless     F25-29        27/0   20:16     1:03:01
341   Sarah Lear             F15-19         7/0   20:16     1:03:02
342   Shannon Lear           F35-39        33/0   20:16     1:03:02
343   Shaelyn Wells          F25-29        28/0   20:16     1:03:02
344   Kristopher Gonzales    M30-34        18/0   20:16     1:03:03
345   Christy Herrmann       F30-34        39/0   20:17     1:03:04
346   Nathan Yost            M20-24        10/0   20:17     1:03:04
347   Janice Baldwin         F55-59        10/0   20:18     1:03:09
348   Kathy Murray           F60-64         4/0   20:19     1:03:11
349   Maria Betancourt       F55-59        11/0   20:23     1:03:24
350   Shannon Betancourt     F30-34        40/0   20:23     1:03:24
351   Naomi Willis           F30-34        41/0   20:23     1:03:24
352   Joseph Betancourt      M25-29        13/0   20:23     1:03:25
353   Mia Serpas             F1-14         21/0   20:24     1:03:26
354   Maddy Serpas           F1-14         22/0   20:24     1:03:27
355   Clayton Sullivan       M20-24        11/0   20:28     1:03:40
356   Jarrett Sullivan       M25-29        14/0   20:29     1:03:42
357   Cole Adams             M35-39        17/0   20:29     1:03:43
358   Christin Adams         F30-34        42/0   20:31     1:03:47
359   Jamie Marrero          F25-29        29/0   20:32     1:03:50
360   Rosa Apodaca           F35-39        34/0   20:32     1:03:51
361   Cecilia Diaz           F25-29        30/0   20:33     1:03:55
362   Stephanie Contreras    F25-29        31/0   20:35     1:04:00
363   Marti Mattia           F55-59        12/0   20:48     1:04:40
364   Ollen Brothers         M1-14         14/0   20:49     1:04:45
365   Luis Ledesma           M45-49        13/0   20:51     1:04:51
366   Gavino Aguilar         M1-14         15/0   20:51     1:04:52
367   Robert Aguilar         M25-29        15/0   20:51     1:04:52
368   Cecelia Ledesma        F45-49        13/0   20:51     1:04:52
369   Richard Brumbelow      M65-69         5/0   20:54     1:05:00
370   Brenda Brumbelow       F55-59        13/0   20:55     1:05:02
371   Kim Delgado            F30-34        43/0   21:05     1:05:35
372   Lisa Brown             F50-54        17/0   21:06     1:05:38
373   Allison Brothers       F30-34        44/0   21:07     1:05:39
374   Sheila Willis          F45-49        14/0   21:08     1:05:43
375   Travis Ali             M1-14         16/0   21:09     1:05:47
376   Dontae Branch          M30-34        19/0   21:09     1:05:48
377   Ben Brown              M30-34        20/0   21:10     1:05:50
378   Mike Wilson            M45-49        14/0   21:11     1:05:53
379   Carina Rew             F45-49        15/0   21:13     1:05:59
380   Ted Betancourt         M55-59         4/0   21:28     1:06:45
381   Carla Wright           F55-59        14/0   22:16     1:09:15
382   David Wright           M55-59         5/0   22:18     1:09:21
383   Julie Vu               F25-29        32/0   22:24     1:09:40
384   Jody Wong              M30-34        21/0   22:24     1:09:40
385   Michael Yu             M40-44        14/0   22:30     1:09:57
386   Cathy Urbina           F30-34        45/0   22:51     1:11:04
387   Elvira Aguero          F35-39        35/0   23:12     1:12:08
388   Julie Conrad           F40-44        25/0   23:12     1:12:08
389   Denise Martinez        F40-44        26/0   23:18     1:12:29
390   Christine Joe          F60-64         5/0   23:43     1:13:46
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